Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
IC SWITCH 140W
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
SKY12215-478LF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
to request SKY12215-478LF pirce,  Skyworks Solutions, Inc. Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number SKY12215-478LF.The price and lead time for
SKY12215-478LF depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 28V
Topology: -
Supplier Device Package: 16-QFN (4x4)
Series: -
RF Type: LTE, WiMax
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-LQFN Exposed Pad
P1dB: -
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 175°C
Isolation @ Frequency: 36dB @ 3.5GHz (typ)
Insertion Loss @ Frequency: 0.35dB @ 3.5GHz
Impedance: 50 Ohm
IIP3: 71dBm
Frequency - Upper: 4GHz
Frequency - Lower: 900MHz
Features: -
Circuit: SPDT
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
SKY12215-478LF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SKY12209-478LF
IC SWITCH .9 - 4GHZ
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SKY12211-478LF
IC SWITCH .05-2.7GHZ
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SKY12213-478LF
IC SWITCH .5-6GHZ
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SKY12235-11
ATTENUATOR DGTL GAAS 5BIT
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SKY12228-12LF
ATTENUATOR 18.5DB 1GHZ 8SOIC
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SKY12210-478LF
IC SWITCH 100W
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SKY12230-12LF
ATTENUATOR DGTL GAAS 5BIT
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SKY12322-86LF
ATTENUATOR DGTL GAAS 5BIT
10MSOP
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SKY12211-478LF-EVB
EVAL KIT FOR SKY12211-478LF
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SKY12233-11
ATTENUATOR DGTL GAAS 8MCM
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
HVCB2512FKL5M90
RES SMD 5.9M OHM 1% 2W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
M55342K06B511ART5
RES SMD 511 OHM 0.1% 0.15W 0705
Vishay Dale
RFQ
D55342E07B2B74RT5
RES SMD 2.74K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
D55342H07B4B99RT5
RES SMD 4.99K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
D55342E07B200BPT5
RES SMD 200K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RW2S0CBR470JT
RES SMD 0.47 OHM 5% 2W J LEAD
Ohmite
RFQ
RW2R0DAR100JT
RES SMD 0.1 OHM 5% 2W J LEAD
Ohmite
RFQ
RCP0505B220RGED
RES SMD 220 OHM 2% 5W 0505
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP0603B120RGED
RES SMD 120 OHM 2% 3.9W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
PLTT0805Z5900AGT5
RES SMD 590 OHM 0.05% 1/4W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...